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Underlying Principle
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is better
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Main Bottleneck
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2016 Traffic Conditions
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2016 Traffic Conditions




Conventional Upgrade




2031 Traffic Conditions

Option 1: Conventional Grade-Separation
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I Ring Barrier Controller 01.70.04 (CFI_v1.rbc)
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2031 Traffic Conditions




Wi 00-60 - 00-80

Wi 00-80 - 00-£0

Wi 00:£0 - 00:920

Wi 00-60 - 00-80

N\ Wb 00-80 - 00-£0
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A\ WP 00:£0 - 00:90




Category

Intersection Demand (vph)

Intersection Delay and LoS
Travel Time - NB

Travel Time - SB

Average Speed - NB
Average Speed - SB

Option 1
(Conventional)

5,082
88.41 | F
05:08
15:50
62 Km/h
8 Km/h

Option 2
(CFI)

5,141
37.36 | D
03:47
2:41
84 Km/h
47 Km/h
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US 550 CFI, Durango, Colorado

Benefits

Stops/ Vehicle Delay per Vehicle
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® AM Peak ~ Inter-Peak ®mPM Peak




US 550 C




Questions?




